Become a member of the International Council

Please return this membership form to Mélite de Foucaud, Deputy Director of Development, at <u>melite.defoucaud@madparis.fr</u>

O I would like to join	Your contact information:
O I would like to renew my annual membership	<i>Mr-Mrs</i> :
by making a donation of \$25,000 through the Friends of the Musée des Arts décoratifs	Address:
aco ma accoracy	
O I agree to be acknowledged in the institutional communication materials and to have my name included on the list of major donors in the museum's hall as:	Postal Code: City:
	Phone:
Payment methods:	Name of the second cardholder:
O By bank transfer	
Friends of the Musée des Arts Décoratifs Purpose: Annual Membership - International Council	Please notify us of any change during the course of the year.

O By bank check

ABA routing number is: 021 000089 Swift (international) if needed is: CITIUS33

Account 6877053499

Payable to: the Friends of the Musées des Arts Décoratifs Kindly return to: The Friends of the Musée des Arts Décoratifs 40 East 78th Street, New York, NY 10075

Donations can be made through "The Friends of the Musée des Arts Décoratifs", a 501 (c) (3) non for profit corporation, as recognized by the Internal Revenue Service, based in New York. An acknoseledgment letter would be issued to be retained for tax record.

Gifts for projects and unrestricted purposes are fully tax-deductible to the extent allowable by law.

Should you have any questions, please contact us at: melite.defoucaud@madparis.fr

+33 (0)1 44 55 58 06 107 rue de Rivoli, 75001 Paris, France

Thank you for your support!

